Flexible driving method:•
High-speed self-latching polarization switch module
with two output states of polarizations (SOPs)
1
Figure 1: Functional block diagram
Note: Polarizer is optional
Block Diagram
Figure 2: Electrical pin labels (device top view)

measuring the power out of an in-line polarizer placed after the output of the PSW.
PSW-003-M High-Speed Polarization Switch Module
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
PSW-003-M REV.3 02.16.23
+1.866.586.2682
Revision Date Note
1.0 8/15/2022 Original document
1.1 9/08/2022
REVISION HISTORY
Catalog # Wavelength SOP Rotation Fiber Type Input Polarizer Pigtail Length Connector Type
PSW-003-M
1
15 – 1550 nm
13 – 1310 nm1
90 = 90°
45 = 45°
LCL = linear to LCP
SS – SM to SM
PP – PM to PM
PS = PM to SM
(For PM PSW)
0 – No polarizer
P – Input polarizer
(slow axis)
1.0 – 1.0 m
Specify
NC – no connector
FC/APC
Specify